
Družstvo: 1.hra 2.hra 3.hra celkem průměr pořadí

Koppa 179 151 213 543 181,00

1.89 130 113 332 110,67
115 128 168 411 137,00

1286 142,89

Malík 93 125 105 323 107,67

2.
Malíková 103 67 90 260 86,67
Purkar 107 126 126 359 119,67
Pospíšil M. 104 107 138 349 116,33

1291 107,58

Augustin 110 111 145 366 122,00

3.
Měrka 100 79 85 264 88,00
Kopl 91 75 106 272 90,67
Pospíšil T. 88 111 140 339 113,00

1241 103,42

Richtar 109 138 120 367 122,33

4.Mandrla 103 123 133 359 119,67
Mandrlová 64 65 75 204 68,00

930 103,33

Chromý 85 79 65 229 76,33

5.Lukeš 91 108 93 292 97,33
Haluzka 153 128 119 400 133,33

921 102,33

Axamit 69 80 107 256 85,33

6.Axamitová 77 92 85 254 84,67
119 127 143 389 129,67

899 99,89

Ročňák 69 86 80 235 78,33

7.Bardoň 67 90 51 208 69,33
Stržínek 116 98 136 350 116,67

793 88,11

Augustinová 62 80 54 196 65,33

8.43 66 71 180 60,00
Remeš 122 122 104 348 116,00

724 80,44

Bowling Club Holešov - 10.12.2011

Družstvo č. 3

Dobyšek
Šuterýk

Družstvo č. 5

Družstvo č. 8

Družstvo č. 4

Družstvo č. 1

Družstvo č. 6

Franciška

Družstvo č. 2

Družstvo č. 7

Dobyšková



Hráči 1.hra 2.hra 3.hra celkem průměr pořadí
Koppa 179 151 213 543 181,00 1.

115 128 168 411 137,00 2.
Haluzka 153 128 119 400 133,33 3.

119 127 143 389 129,67 4.
Richtar 109 138 120 367 122,33 5.
Augustin 110 111 145 366 122,00 6.
Mandrla 103 123 133 359 119,67 7.
Purkar 107 126 126 359 119,67 8.
Stržínek 116 98 136 350 116,67 9.
Pospíšil M. 104 107 138 349 116,33 10.
Remeš 122 122 104 348 116,00 11.
Pospíšil T. 88 111 140 339 113,00 12.

89 130 113 332 110,67 13.
Malík 93 125 105 323 107,67 14.
Lukeš 91 108 93 292 97,33 15.
Kopl 91 75 106 272 90,67 16.
Měrka 100 79 85 264 88,00 17.
Axamit 69 80 107 256 85,33 18.
Ročňák 69 86 80 235 78,33 19.
Chromý 85 79 65 229 76,33 20.
Bardoň 67 90 51 208 69,33 21.

Hráčky 1.hra 2.hra 3.hra celkem průměr pořadí
Malíková 103 67 90 260 86,67 1.
Axamitová 77 92 85 254 84,67 2.
Mandrlová 64 65 75 204 68,00 3.
Augustinová 62 80 54 196 65,33 4.

43 66 71 180 60,00 5.
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